
 

2021

     Volleyball & Soccer Schedule
View home games live on facebook: Search "Central Christian Athletics Live" and join.

Day Date vs Team Location Leave Volleyball Soccer Return
Revised 09/08/2021 Time JV VARSITY VARSITY Time

Friday Aug 6 Carmen Falcione Memorial 
Classis

Faulkner University Gym                  
Montgomery AL

11:00 3/4/6 pm
Saturday Aug-7 TBD TBD

Friday Aug-13 West Florida Baptist 
Tournament 5621 US-90, Milton, FL 32583

TBA TBA TBA
Saturday Aug-14 TBA TBA TBA
Tuesday Aug-17 *Full Life Christian Academy HOME 5:00 6:00
Tuesday Aug-17 *Calvary Christian 535 Clifford St, Fort Walton Beach, FL 

32547 2:30 5:00 10:30
Thursday Aug-19 Snook Christian HOME 6:00

Friday Aug-20 *Aletheia Christian 1700 Woodchuck Ave, Pensacola, FL 
32504  2:00 4:00 5:00 8:30

Friday Aug-20 *Aletheia Christian 10370 Ashton Brosnaham Dr, 
Pensacola, FL 32534 2:00 4:00 8:30

Monday Aug 23 West Florida High 150 E Burgess Rd, Pensacola, FL 
32503 4:00 5:30 6:30 9:30

Tuesday Aug 24 *South Baldwin HOME 5:30 6:30
Thursday Aug 26 Rocky Bayou HOME 5:00 6:00

Friday Aug 27 *Lighthouse Baptist 6335 Swedetown Rd N, Theodore, AL 
36582 2:30 4:30 5:30 4:30 9:30

Tuesday Aug 31 Lighthouse Private HOME 6:00
Thursday Sept 2 *Pensacola Christian HOME 5:30 6:30
Thursday Sept 2 *Santa Rosa Christian 6331 Chestnut St, Milton, FL 32570 2:30 4:30 8:45

Friday Sept 3 *Full Life Christian  8117 MS-614, Moss Point, MS 39562 3:05 5:30 6:30 10:00
Friday Sept 3 *Emmanuel Christian 178 Earline Rd, Dothan, AL 36305 12:15 4:00 11:00

Tuesday Sept 7 *Christian Collegiate HOME 5:00 6:00 9:45
Tuesday Sept 7 *Calvary Chritian HOME 4:00

Thursday Sept 9 *Santa Rosa Christian HOME 4:30
Thursday Sept 9 Full Life Christian HOME 5:00 6:00

Friday Sept 10 *Aletheia Christian HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Sept 14 *Atmore Christian  245 Tennant Dr #1010, Atmore, AL 

36502 3:05 5:00 6:00 9:00
Thursday Sept 16 Rocky Bayou 2101 Partin Dr N, Niceville, FL 32578 3:00 5:00 6:00 9:45

Friday Sept 17 West Florida Baptist HOME 5:00 6:00
Saturday Sept 18 West Florida JV Tournament 5621 US-90, Milton, FL 32583 TBA TBA TBA
Monday Sept 20 *Lighthouse Baptist HOME 4:30 5:30 4:30
Tuesday Sept 21 West Florida High HOME 5:30 6:30
Monday Sept 27 Snook Christian 400 E Broadway Ave, Summerdale, AL 

36580 5:30 6:30
Parents pick 

up from Snook 
Game

Tuesday Sept 28 *Pensacola Christian 10 Brent Ln, Pensacola, FL 32503 3:15 5:00 6:00 9:30
Thursday Sept 30 East Hill Christian HOME 5:00 6:00
Thursday Sept 30 *Trinitas Christian HOME 4:30

Friday Oct 1 *South Baldwin Christian  6900 AL-59, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 3:45 5:30 6:30 9:00
Tuesday Oct 5 *Christian Collegiate 12200 Dedeaux Rd, Gulfport, MS 

39503 2:00 5:00 6:00 10:00
Tuesday Oct 5 *Trinitas Christian 10370 Ashton Brosnaham Dr, 

Pensacola, FL 32534 2:30 4:30 8:30
Thursday Oct 7 *Atmore Christian HOME *Senior Night 5:00 6:00

Friday Oct 8 East Hill Christian 1301 E Gonzalez St, Pensacola, FL 
32501 2:25 4 & 5 6:00 9:00

Friday Oct 8 *Emmanuel Christian HOME *Senior Night 4:30
Fri/Sat Oct 15-16 West Regional Tournament  6900 AL-59, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 TBD TBD TBD
Fri/Sat Oct 22-23 Final Four Volleyball 10 Brent Ln, Pensacola, FL 32503 TBD TBD TBD
Fri/Sat Oct 22-23 Final Four Soccer 10370 Ashton Brosnaham Dr, 

Pensacola, FL 32534 TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday Oct 29 Fall Sports Banquet HOME 6:30

*PCC Region Game

.


